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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR VERANO VA
VALLADOLID, 25 - 26/6/2022

Prueba 36 Fem., 50m Libre Absoluto Femenino
26/06/2022 - 17:04 Resultados
RA 25.93 , BLANCA CERON PERIN CADIZ 26/03/1999
MMT 17 27.26 , PATRICIA CURTO GARCIA VALLADOLID 10/03/2018
MMT 16 26.97 , FELIZ GARCIA NOEMI BRESCIA 21/03/2004
MMT 15 26.96 , ARIADNA PUERTAS HIDALGO BARCELONA 28/07/2019
MMT 14 27.67 , GALLEGO ALVAREZ CLAUDIA CADIZ 27/02/2015
MMT 13 27.89 , GALLEGO ALVAREZ CLAUDIA BARCELONA 27/07/2014
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Absoluto Femenino

1. ARROYO BONIFACIO, Lara 04 C.D.N. Zamora 28.14 595
2. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.N. Parquesol 28.19 591
3. FERNÁNDEZ CORTADA, Lucía 04 C.N. Palencia 28.41 578
4. GUTIERREZ OLIVERO, Jerina Maria 05 C.Acuatico Salamanca 28.45 575
5. BARRIO ALVAREZ, Aroa 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.48 574
6. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS, Maria 04 Cd Acuatico Leon 29.39 522
7. AREVALO VELASCO, Berta 07 C.N. Parquesol 29.40 521
8. LARREN GONZALEZ, Diana 07 C.N. Palencia 29.53 514
9. IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, Irene 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 29.56 513

10. ALONSO ZORRILLA, Claudia 02 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 29.91 495
REVILLA PEREZ, Paula 06 C.N. Parquesol 29.91 495

12. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.N. Palencia 29.99 491
13. TEJEDOR DE MATEO, Natalia 06 C.N. Soriano 30.19 481
14. ARIAS HERAS, Beatriz 07 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 30.21 480
15. MIELGO DIEZ, Ines 04 Cd Acuatico Leon 30.29 477
16. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Angela 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 30.70 458
17. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Leyre 07 C.N. Palencia 30.73 456
18. YAGUE ALONSO, Lucia 07 C.N. Parquesol 30.93 448
19. SERRANO CRESPO, Lucia 06 Cd Acuatico Leon 31.08 441
20. VECILLAS CASTRO, Leire 04 C.N. Parquesol 31.27 433
21. FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Maria Encina 05 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 31.30 432
22. JIRUI FU, Talia 08 C.N. Soriano 31.33 431
23. SEGOVIA MORENO, Silvia 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 31.93 407
24. CURIEL FERNANDEZ, Zoe 09 C.N. Palencia 31.98 405
25. FU JI, Azucena 06 C.N. Soriano 32.01 404
26. JIMENEZ GARAY, Aroa 01 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 32.05 402
27. PUERTAS HIDALGO, Ariadna 04 C.N. Leon 32.21 396
28. MARTÍN DÁVILA, Aitana 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 32.24 395
29. FUENTEMILLA GARCIA, Claudia 07 C.N. Soriano 32.36 391
30. DÍEZ CUENA, Aurora Maria 06 C.N. Palencia 32.51 385
31. MONTESINOS FERNANDEZ, Jara 06 C.N. Soriano 32.59 383
32. MARTIN CABRERA, Silvia 06 C.N. Riavall 32.70 379
33. OREJAS VALDERREY, Alejandra 09 S.D. La Venatoria 32.88 373
34. CORRALES GARCIA, Alexandra 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.91 372
35. FRIAS NIETO, Marta 06 C.N. Palencia 33.75 344
36. NOGUERAS GONZALEZ, Claudia 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 33.85 341
37. GARCIA SACRISTAN, Nuria 05 C.N. Riavall 33.99 337
38. SANCHO DÍEZ, Eva 05 C.N. Riavall 37.01 261

Baja enf. HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Ana 03 C.Acuatico Salamanca
Baja enf. NISA GARCIA, Nerea 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca

16 años

1. ALVAREZ BLASCO, Sofia 06 C.N. Parquesol 28.19 591
2. BARRIO ALVAREZ, Aroa 06 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.48 574
3. REVILLA PEREZ, Paula 06 C.N. Parquesol 29.91 495
4. SANTOS MARTINEZ, Lidia 06 C.N. Palencia 29.99 491
5. TEJEDOR DE MATEO, Natalia 06 C.N. Soriano 30.19 481
6. SERRANO CRESPO, Lucia 06 Cd Acuatico Leon 31.08 441
7. FU JI, Azucena 06 C.N. Soriano 32.01 404
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR VERANO VA
VALLADOLID, 25 - 26/6/2022

Prueba 36, Fem., 50m Libre, 16 años

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

8. MARTÍN DÁVILA, Aitana 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 32.24 395
9. DÍEZ CUENA, Aurora Maria 06 C.N. Palencia 32.51 385

10. MONTESINOS FERNANDEZ, Jara 06 C.N. Soriano 32.59 383
11. MARTIN CABRERA, Silvia 06 C.N. Riavall 32.70 379
12. FRIAS NIETO, Marta 06 C.N. Palencia 33.75 344

Baja enf. NISA GARCIA, Nerea 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca

17 años

1. GUTIERREZ OLIVERO, Jerina Maria 05 C.Acuatico Salamanca 28.45 575
2. FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Maria Encina 05 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 31.30 432
3. GARCIA SACRISTAN, Nuria 05 C.N. Riavall 33.99 337
4. SANCHO DÍEZ, Eva 05 C.N. Riavall 37.01 261


